Footage
2

4
21
48
91
106
116
147
155
196
333
383
417
429
437
443
453
467
484
489
491
492
496
499
502
565

Formation
topsoil
clay
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
sand
lime
shale
sand
sand
sand/shale
shale

HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Richardson #V-12
API# 15-121-30099-00-00
SPUD DATE 05-05-14

Thickness Set 20° of 8 5/8”

2

2

17
27
43
15
10
31
8

41

TD 565°
Ran 557’ of 4 1/2 on 05-06-14

137

50
34
12
8

6

10
14
17

AW WA~ DN WL

good odor
strong odor, very good free oil
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I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for

specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
services identified on this form.



